
Show #215: 2021 IRCHA Futurity/Derby/Horse Show

Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 357 Stylish Cat N Jazz Pam A. Myers 438.50 Pam A. Myers$1946.00

2 704 A Spoonful Of Jonez Nicole M. Westfall 436.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall$1529.00

3 547 Maytown Moonshine Carrie A. Whisler 436.00 Carrie A. Whisler$1181.50

4 660 Guitar Town Heather Tiel-Nelson 432.00 Heather Tiel-Nelson$834.00

5 596 Miss Solano Cat Karnell (RK) Perry 430.50 Karnell (RK) Perry$625.50

6 638 Smart Smoken Remedy Bret J. Paulick 423.00 Bret & Amie Paulick$417.00

6 485 Auspicious Storm Lori Conrow 423.00 Lori Conrow$417.00

8 713 Kick The Dust Up Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 421.50 Amelia Wakley/Joseph Wakley

9 709 Thyme Out John S. Palleria 421.00 John Palleria

10 717 Chromed Out Rockstar Angela Vogt 420.00 Chet Vogt And Angela Vogt

11 687 Playinhardtoforget Nicole M. Westfall 419.00 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall

11 368 Perfect Light Time Tracy L. Adams 419.00 Tracy Adams

13 566 Smoketta Cat Terry L. Christiansen 417.00 Terry & Annette Christiansen

14 423 OneTimeAtBandCamp Gary Lynn Olson 416.00 Gary Lynn Olson

15 411 Peptolena Babe Caitlin Wirth 415.50 Steve, Shelley, Caitlin Wirth

16 452 Cats Gotta Pepto Benita M. Lee 414.50 Benita M. Lee

17 508 Smooth Dera Max Katherine G. De Haan, DVM 413.00 Harry C. De Haan

18 348 Sky N Time Christine A. Jackson 412.50 Christine A. Jackson

19 549 One Kool Moon Jennifer M. Newman 411.50 Mr. & Mrs. Kevin Newman

20 412 Smooth Santanna Paul G. Wilinski 410.00 Paul G. Wilinski

21 618 Cashs Catmando Shelie Hartmann-Gibbs 393.00 Shelie Hartman- Gibbs

Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 660 Guitar Town Heather Tiel-Nelson 432.00 Heather Tiel-Nelson$840.00

2 713 Kick The Dust Up Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 421.50 Amelia Wakley/Joseph Wakley$700.00

3 709 Thyme Out John S. Palleria 421.00 John Palleria$560.00

4 717 Chromed Out Rockstar Angela Vogt 420.00 Chet Vogt And Angela Vogt$420.00

5 368 Perfect Light Time Tracy L. Adams 419.00 Tracy Adams$280.00

6 423 OneTimeAtBandCamp Gary Lynn Olson 416.00 Gary Lynn Olson

7 411 Peptolena Babe Caitlin Wirth 415.50 Steve, Shelley, Caitlin Wirth

8 452 Cats Gotta Pepto Benita M. Lee 414.50 Benita M. Lee

9 348 Sky N Time Christine A. Jackson 412.50 Christine A. Jackson

10 322 Shiney And Verysmart Rodney J. Davey 405.00 Rodney J. Davey

11 403 Nu Sand Dollar Nichole Duarte 393.50 Eric/Nichole Duarte

12 618 Cashs Catmando Shelie Hartmann-Gibbs 393.00 Shelie Hartman- Gibbs

Novice Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 722 Givmesom Moonshine Scott A. Short 429.00 Scott & Brenda Short$810.00

2 383 Wanta Be Stylish Jace C. Sheridan 428.00 Jace Sheridan$648.00

3 430 Kiss My Goose Haley Grohs 426.00 Haley Grohs$486.00

4 309 Im A Sparklin Kate Abigail Brogger 418.00 Abigail Brogger$324.00

5 452 Cats Gotta Pepto Benita M. Lee 414.50 Benita M. Lee$216.00

5 307 CD Silver Gun Meg Brehm 414.50 Meg Brehm$216.00

7 348 Sky N Time Christine A. Jackson 412.50 Christine A. Jackson
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8 604 Smart Tycoon Tom Averett 411.50 Tom Or Jodie Averett

9 674 Whizle For Chex Elizabeth F. Frisbee 409.50 Elizabeth F. Frisbee

10 477 SJR Spooks Got Gold Eward L. Walsh 406.00 Pamela Walsh

11 328 Cures All Brad N. Englert 395.00 Brad Englert

12 403 Nu Sand Dollar Nichole Duarte 393.50 Eric/Nichole Duarte

13 618 Cashs Catmando Shelie Hartmann-Gibbs 393.00 Shelie Hartman- Gibbs

14 698 Roosters Caramelita Patty A. Gillaspy 392.00 Patricia A. Gillaspy

15 584 Outsmart The Cat Danney A. Smith 386.00 Wine Glass Bar Ranch

16 407 BobCatz Scott D. Wagner 206.00 Scott D. Wagner
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